Datenblatt

Profipress G-Kappe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss
Ausstattung
Dichtelement HNBR
Modell 2656

Artikel 352 851

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

14b90aa6fabdb51a9fd9aaa049cb11abbd5c7c9e

54
42 mm
46 mm
205 g
414,4 cm?®
Kupfer
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